HORARIO SEMESTRE INTERNACIONAL. CURSO 2022-23
FACULTAD DE COMERCIO. UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 13/02/23

Schedule Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

February
14

Cultural Economics |Cultural Economics
Aula 03 Aula 03

9:00-11:00

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

16:00-17:00

International and | International and
Contemporary Contemporary
Legal System Legal System
Aula 17 Aula 17

17:00-19:00

Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia
Aula 17

Cultural Styles of | Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and | Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia | Protocol in Asia

Aula 17 Aula 17

19:00-21:30

Cultural Economics [Cultural Economics
Aula 03 Aula 03

9:00-11:00

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

16:00-17:00

International and | International and
Contemporary Contemporary
Legal System Legal System

17:00-19:00 Aula 17 Aula 17




Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia

Aula 17

19:00-21:30

9:00-11:00

11:00-13:00

17:00-19:00

Cultural Styles of | Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and | Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia | Protocol in Asia

Aula 17 Aula 17

19:00-21:30

Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia
Aula 17

9:00-11:00

11:00-13:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-19:00

Cultural Economics

International and
Contemporary
Legal System
Aula 17

Cultural Economics

International and
Contemporary
Legal System
Aula 17

19:00-21:30

9:00-11:00

Cultural Economics
Aula 03

Cultural Economics
Aula 03

Cultural Styles of

Negotiation and

Protocol in Asia
Aula 17




11:00-13:00

17:00-19:00

Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia

Aula 17

19:00-21:30

9:00-11:00

11:00-13:00

17:00-19:00

Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia

Aula 17

19:00-21:30

9:00-11:00

11:00-13:00

16:00-17:00

Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia

Aula 17

Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia

Aula 17

International and
Contemporary
Legal System
Aula 17

Cultural Economics [Cultural Economics

International and
Contemporary
Legal System
Aula 17

Cultural Economics [Cultural Economics

Aula 03

IntAavrnatinnal anA

International and
Contemporary
Legal System
Aula 17

International and
Contemporary
Legal System
Aula 17

Aula 03

lntAavrnatinnal AanAd



17:00-19:00

19:00-21:30

9:00-11:00

11:00-13:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-19:00

19:00-21:30

Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia

Aula 17

Cultural Styles of

Negotiation and

Protocol in Asia
Aula 17

Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia

Aula 17

Cultural Styles of

Negotiation and

Protocol in Asia
Aula 17

3

4

1HiLtciHiaciviial ariu

Contemporary
Legal System

Aula 17

Cultural Economics
Aula 03

HnitciHiavviiar ariu
Contemporary
Legal System
Aula 17

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

International and

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

Contemporary
Legal System
Aula 17

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

April

5

6

7

VACACIONES DE

VACACIONES DE

VACACIONES DE

VACACIONES DE

VACACIONES DE

SEMANA SANTA

SEMANA SANTA

SEMANA SANTA

9:00-11:00 SEMANA SANTA | SEMANA SANTA | SEMANA SANTA SEMANA SANTA | SEMANA SANTA
11:00-13:00 VACACIONES DE | VACACIONES DE| VACACIONES DE VACACIONES DE | VACACIONES DE

' ' SEMANA SANTA | SEMANA SANTA| SEMANA SANTA SEMANA SANTA | SEMANA SANTA
16:00-19:00 VACACIONES DE | VACACIONES DE| VACACIONES DE VACACIONES DE | VACACIONES DE

SEMANA SANTA

SEMANA SANTA

19:00-21:30

9:00-11:00

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

Cultural Economics
Aula 03

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA

Cultural Economics
Aula 03

VACACIONES DE
SEMANA SANTA




11:00-13:00

16:00-17:00
International and
Contemporary
17:00-19:00 Legal System
Aula 17
Cultural Styles of
19:00-21:30 Negotlatl.on ar.ld
Protocol in Asia
Aula 17
9:00-11:00
11:00-13:00
16:00-17:00
International and
Contemporary
17:00-19:00 Legal System
' . Aula 17
Cultural Styles of
19:00-21:30 Negotlatllon ar?d
Protocol in Asia
Aula 17
9:00-11:00
11:00-13:00
16:00-17:00
International and
Contemporary
17:00-19:00 Legal System

Aula 17

International and
Contemporary
Legal System
Aula 17

International and
Contemporary
Legal System
Aula 17

International and
Contemporary
Legal System
Aula 17




Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and

19:00-21:30
Protocol in Asia
Aula 17
9:00-11:00 FESTIVO
11:00-13:00
16:00-17:00
International and
Contemporary
Legal System
17:00-19:00 Aula 17
19:00-21:30
0
9:00-11:00
11:00-13:00
16:00-17:00
17:00-19:00
Cultural Styles of
19:00-21:30 Negotlatllon ar?d
Protocol in Asia
Aula 17
9:00-11:00

11:00-13:00




9:00-11:00

11:00-13:00

17:00-19:00

19:00-21:30

17:00-19:00

19:00-21:30

Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia

Aula 17

Cultural Styles of
Negotiation and
Protocol in Asia

Aula 17







